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Activity Report
Division

Storage Period:
Service Period:

06/01/2013 - 06/30/2013

04/24/2013 - 05/28/2013

Customer ID/Name: PKG2/PKG2 CUSTOMER,
INC.

Division ID/Name: 5555/AR

Description

RETRIEVAL, CARTON

TRIP CHARGE, NEXT DAY DELIVERY
TRANSPORTATION HANDLING

STORAGE,REGULAR

FUEL SURCHARGE

Qty

72.00

3.00
62.40

687.60

1.00

Rate

1.988

18.942
1.741

0.237

Amount

143.14

56.82
108.64

162.95

5.46

Sub Total

TOTAL NEW CHARGES

477.01

477.01

Please direct any questions about this report to: Customer Care - 1-800-934-3453 or askcustomerservice@ironmountain.com


